1	206047-2 : n : 03/04/2020 : LIVINGSTON / vr
2	
3	SENATE FR&ED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB221
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 1, delete lines 23 to 26, inclusive
9	
10	On page 2, line 13, after "division;" insert the
11	following:
12	and
13	
14	On page 2, delete lines 14 to 17, inclusive, and
15	insert in lieu thereof the following:
16	certifying the authenticity of a disclosure
17	statement.
18	
19	On page 5, delete lines 6 to 16, inclusive, and
20	renumber the subsequent section accordingly